Position

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

Total Wages

$155,153

$144,311

$139,671

$135,354

$134,643

$132,202

$130,102

$127,460

$124,326

$120,662

$118,036

$117,077

$113,195

$112,758

$111,436

$110,464

$109,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,597

$41,786

$41,008

$40,111

$40,331

$39,737

$39,243

$38,981

$38,268

$37.856

$37,388

$37,256

$36,476

$36,383

$36,164

$35,344

$36,002



Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Associate Professor, English

Associate Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Assoc Professor, English

Professor, English

Professor, English

Assistant Prof, English Temp

Associate Prof, English

73923 Engl B1A

Assistant Professor, English

31601 Engl B1B

Assistant Prof, English

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

$108,559

$107,775

$107,191

$106,297

$104,481

$100,718

$96,044

$92,948

$92,328

$87,237

$81,163

$73,812

$64,890

$62,273

$56,266

$52,474

$49,989

$40,870

$35,678

$35,823

$32,650

$35,258

$35,130

$25,638

$33,723

$32,906

$33,087

$32,143

$32,379

$18,591

$18,118

$28,129

$16,199

$17,149

$16,932

$15,218



31450 Engl B1A

31433 Engl B1A

31589 Engl B1B

31463 Engl B1A

31464 Engl B1A

31483 Engl B1A

31403 Engl B1A

73433 Engl B1A

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

BC English Dept

$28,561

$12,599

$12,599

$8,700

$8,640

$8,400

$4,200

$4,200

$4,762

$265

$2,155

$1,485

$181

$1,436

$155

$718



