Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$155,153	\$43,597
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$144,311	\$41,786
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$139,671	\$41,008
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$135,354	\$40,111
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$134,643	\$40,331
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$132,202	\$39,737
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$130,102	\$39,243
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$127,460	\$38,981
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$124,326	\$38,268
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$120,662	\$37,856
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$118,036	\$37,388
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$117,077	\$37,256
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$113,195	\$36,476
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$112,758	\$36,383
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$111,436	\$36,164
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$110,464	\$35,344
Professor, English		Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$109,648	\$36,002

Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$108,559	\$35,678
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$107,775	\$35,823
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$107,191	\$32,650
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$106,297	\$35,258
Associate Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$104,481	\$35,130
Associate Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$100,718	\$25,638
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$96,044	\$33,723
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$92,948	\$32,906
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$92,328	\$33,087
Assoc Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$87,237	\$32,143
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$81,163	\$32,379
Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$73,812	\$18,591
Assistant Prof, English Temp	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$64,890	\$18,118
Associate Prof, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$62,273	\$28,129
73923 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$56,266	\$16,199
Assistant Professor, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$52,474	\$17,149
31601 Engl B1B	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$49,989	\$16,932
Assistant Prof, English	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$40,870	\$15,218

31450 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$28,561	\$4,762
31433 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$12,599	\$265
31589 Engl B1B	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$12,599	\$2,155
31463 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$8,700	\$1,485
31464 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$8,640	\$181
31483 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$8,400	\$1,436
31403 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$4,200	\$155
73433 Engl B1A	Kern Community College District	BC English Dept	\$4,200	\$718